
COMPANY:  .......................................................................
ACTIVITIES: .........................................................................
GENERAL MANAGER: .......................................................
ADRESS: ..............................................................................
COUNTRY: ..........................TOWN.....................................
TEL: ......................................................................................
EMAIL: ................................................................................

NAME & SURNAME: ..........................................
FONCTION: ........................................................
MOBILE NUMBER: ..............................................
EMAIL: ................................................................

This form duly completed returned by post, email or drop off at our head office, serves as an order 
form. 

EXHIBITOR

NICAMEX OFFICIAL MAGAZINE

Check the corresponding box

STAND TYPES

9m2 250.000 fcfa
390 €

550 €

770 €

1150 €

1550 €

1550 €

305 €

760 €

DESIGNATION MONTANT HT

1550 €

2290 €

1250 €

3050 €

350.000 fcfa

500.000 fcfa

750.000 fcfa

1.000.000 fcfa

350.000 fcfa

500.000 fcfa

750.000 fcfa

100.000 fcfa

1.500.000 fcfa

500.000 fcfa

800.000 fcfa

100.000 fcfa

1.500.000 fcfa

2.000.000 fcfa

18m2

25m2

50m2

100m2

SME/SMI

printed at 20,000 copies, the NICAMEX magazine is distributed in Nigerie and Cameroon  after the trade faire and relates all the highlights of the event.

BIGS COMPANIES

NIGERIA - CAMEROUN TRADE-FAIRE
23  - 27  APRIL 2024th th

Each stand includes: a pediment with the name of the company, a 
socket and a 220V light, a table and two chairs.

ADMINISTRATIONS - INSTITUTIONS
PUBLICS &PARA PUBLICS INSTITUTIONS 

550 €

770 €

1150 €

2290 €

1550 €

770 €

BRANDING ON EVENT SITE

Page 1 sur 2

Flying banners on the event site 50.000fcfa/banner. AmountNumber of banners 

100.000fcfa/grids.

500.000fcfa/day.

1.000.000fcfa.
200.000fcfa/day.

Branding on the site grids
NB: the design of the support is the responsibility of the company to the required size

NB: the design of the banner is the responsibility of the company according to the required dimensions.

NB: fabrics in the company's colors as well as sewing to the hostess's size is the responsibility of the company
Hostess clothing (50 hostesses)

Loop spot on the giant screen on site (4 screens)

Installation of Nicamex announcement banners with the company's major logo 
in the city of Yaoundé or Douala for one month

Check the corresponding box.

Check the corresponding box.

CONTACT PERSON

PARTENAIRE PLATINIUM

1ER PARTENAIRE GOLD

2EME PARTENAIRE GOLD

1 000 000 FCFA / €1550

750.000 FCFA / €1150

500.000 FCFA / €770

4TH COVER

3RD COVER

2ND COVER

A PAGE

HALF PAGE

QUARTER DE PAGE

AmountNumber of banners 

AmountNumber of days

AmountNumber of days

152 €

76€



This form duly completed returned by post, email or drop off at our head office, serves as an order 
form. 

Page 2 sur 2

Account number: 30765006880
ACEP Cameroun bank.

SIGNATURE & STAMP

Name & Surname:

STAMPSIGNATURE 

Code swift: ECOCCMCX
Code IBAN: CM21 10029 260010 30765006880-80

NIGERIA - CAMEROUN TRADE-FAIRE
23  - 27  APRIL 2024th th

PARTENERS & SPONSORS

BRONZE : 2.500.000 fcfa

SILVER : 3.500.000 fcfa
DIAMOND : 6.000.000 fcfa

PLATINUM : 10.000.000 fcfa

UBA BANK : CODE SWIFT : UNAFCMCX / IBAN : CM21 10033 05218 18031000012 36

FONCTION
EMAIL :

:
CONTACT :
TEL.
ACTIVIT  :

CAT GORIES

Classi

Medium

VIP

CATÉGORIES

Medium

VIP

BADGES

1

1

1

BADGES

1

1

1

B2B

Express+
collecti

Express+
Collecti +

Express+
Collecti +

B2B

Express+
collecti

Express+
Collecti +

Express+
Collecti +

extra

CONF RENCES CONCERTS

XAF 250 000

XAF 500 000

XAF 1 000 000

XAF 1 500 000

XAF 2 000 000

XAF 2 500 000

RESID NT  CAMERO N

NIGERIA 

Siège Social : Immeuble Tchuis-Square, 
Château Ngoa Ekele à côté de l’INJS

BP : 20703 - Tél. : +237 243 16 63 09/243 28 83 08
671 27 27 19/656 26 45 45

Email : nicamexpo@gmail.com 
www.nicamex-exhibition.com

We believe in Africa

F  A
 NON EX

Approved this invoice at the sum duty free of :

HEAT OFFICE: Immeuble Tchuis-Square. Château Ngoa Ekele 
à côté de l'INJS face Hôtel de police.

BP: 20703 - Tél. : +237 671 27 27 19/656 26 45 45
655 92 64 51/ 243 16 63 09

Email: nicamexpo@gmail.com / www.nicamex-exhibition.com

RETURN THIS FORM ACCOMPANIED BY THE PAYMENT RECEIPT TO AFRICA BUSINESS CLUB ACCOUNT

Or at the heat office of Africa Business Club

Check the corresponding box

€ 3900

€ 5400

€ 9200

€ 15300




