



NIGERIA - CAMEROUN TRADE-FAIRE

_		•

23th - 27thAPRIL 2024

•	· ~

This fo	rm duly com	pleted returned by post	, email or drop of	f at our head office,	serves as an order
form.					
	EXHIBITO	R • •		CONTACT	PERSON ••
C	DMPANY:				
				NIANAT O CUIDNIANAT.	
		GER:			
		TOWN			
EM	1AIL:			LIVIAL.	
∇	Check the co	rresponding box	Each stand incl	udes: a pediment with th	e name of the company, a
			socket and a 2	20V light, a table and two	chairs.
	STAND TYPES	SME/SMI	BIGS COMPANIE		TIONS - INSTITUTIONS ARA PUBLICS INSTITUTIONS
				, oblico di /	
	9m²	250.000 fcfa	☐ 350.000 fcfd		500.000 fcfa
		390 €	550 €		770 €
	18m²	350.000 fcfa 550 €	500.000 fcfc		800.000 fcfa 1250 €
	05 2	_			
	25m ²	500.000 fcfa 770 €	750.000 fcfo		100.000 fcfa 1550 €
	50m²	750.000 fcfa	□ 100.000 fcfd	,	1.500.000 fcfa
	30111	1150 €	1550 €		2290 €
	100m ²	☐ 1.000.000 fcfa	☐ 1.500.000 fc	:fa 🗆	2.000.000 fcfa
		1550 €	2290 €		3050 €
V	Check the c	corresponding box.	JICAMEX OF	FICIAL MAGA	7INE • •
		Tonooponamig is one	HOAMEA OF		
	printed at 20,000	copies, the NICAMEX magazine is di	stributed in Nigerie and Ca	meroon after the trade faire ar	nd relates all the highlights of the ever
		DESIGNATION		MONTANT HT	
		4TH COVER 3RD COVER		PARTENAIRE PLATINIUM 1ER PARTENAIRE GOLD	
		2ND COVER		2EME PARTENAIRE GOLD	
		A PAGE	0	1 000 000 FCFA / €1550	
		HALF PAGE QUARTER DE PAGE		750.000 FCFA / €1150 500.000 FCFA / €770	
	o		ANDING ON	EVENIT CITE	
<u> </u>	Check the co	rresponding box.	ANDING ON	EVENI SIIE	
	Flying bann	ers on the event site 50.	.000fcfa/banner.	Number of banners	Amount
			70€		
U		n the site grids 100.000 support is the responsibility of the company	Ofcfa/grids. 152 € y to the required size	Number of banners	Amount
		thing (50 hostesses) 500).000fcfa/day.	Number of days	Amount

Installation of Nicamex announcement banners with the company's major logo 1.000.000fcfa. in the city of Yaoundé or Douala for one month NB: the design of the banner is the responsibility of the company according to the required dimensions.

Loop spot on the giant screen on site (4 screens) 200.000fcfa/day.





NIGERIA - CAMEROUN TRADE-FAIRE



This form duly completed returned by post, email or drop off at our head office, serves as an order form.

	✓ Check the	corresponding box	PARTENERS & SPON	ISORS	
		BRONZE:	2.500.000 fcfa	€ 3900	
		SILVER:	3.500.000 fcfa	€ 5400	
		DIAMOND:	6.000.000 fcfa	€ 9200	
		PLATINUM:	10.000.000 fcfa	€ 15300	
ACEP Cameroun bank. Account number: 30765006880 Code swift: ECOCCMCX Code IBAN: CM21 10029 260010 30765006880-80 Or at the heat office of Africa Business Club Approved this invoice at the sum duty free of:					
Name & Surname:					
			SIGNATURE & STAMP		
	S	IGNATURE		STAMP	



HEAT OFFICE: Immeuble Tchuis-Square. Château Ngoa Ekele à côté de l'INJS face Hôtel de police.

BP: 20703 **- Tél. :** +237 671 27 27 19/656 26 45 45 655 92 64 51/ 243 16 63 09

Email: nicamexpo@gmail.com / www.nicamex-exhibition.com